Distribution Enclosures
for Fiber Optic Applications
1
Vertiv offers a comprehensive line of Vertiv™ BBE Integrated
Solutions pre-configured for FTTx deployment.
Vertiv BBE FDH
Compact Series
Integrated Fiber Distribution Hub Solution

Distribution Enclosures for Fiber Optic Applications
OE-00455 (R03/20)
Ordering Information
Catalog  No. Part No. Description
Vertiv BBE PRO, URB Series
PRO6FINGURB F1007872 6" split base pedestal with snap-on mounting stake and URB
PRO6FSNGURB F1007873 6" split base pedestal with URB
PRO8FINGURB F1006245 8" split base pedestal with snap-on mounting stake and URB
PRO8FSNGURB F1006243 8" split base pedestal with URB
PRO10FINGURB F1006246 10" split base pedestal with snap-on mounting stake and URB
PRO10FSNGURB F1006244 10" split base pedestal with URB
PRO12FINGURB F1006857 12" split base pedestal with integral spade and URB
PRO12FSNGURB F1006856 12" split base pedestal with URB
URBKIT F1006936 URB upgrade kit for ProFORM® pedestals
Vertiv BBE PRO, MI Series
8" pedestal
PRO8FING F1007237 PRO8 pedestal with stake and fiber mounting plate
PRO8FSNG F1007238 PRO8 pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO8FSOPCCP F1011132 PRO8 pedestal with optical block/CCP mounting plate
PRO8FIOPCCP F1011133 PRO8 pedestal with stake and optical block/CCP CCP
 mounting plate
PRO8FSSPCCP F1011134 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO8FISPCCP F1011135 PRO8 pedestal with stake and fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO8FSSPOP F1011136 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice/optical block mounting plate
PRO8FISPOP F1011137 PRO8 pedestal with stake and fiber splice/optical block
mounting plate
PRO8FSFDP F1011138 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC (8) drop mounting plate
PRO88FIFDP F1011139 PRO8 pedestal with stake and fiber splice and SC/APC (8) drop
mounting plate
PRO8FMPLT F1007331 Fiber mounting plate for PRO8 pedestals
10" Pedestal
PRO10FING F1007239 PRO10 pedestal with stake and fiber mounting plate
PRO10FSNG F1007240 PRO10 pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO10FSOPCCP F1011140 PRO10 pedestal with optical block/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FIOPCCP F1011141 PRO10 pedestal with stake and optical block/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FSSPCCP F1011143 PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FISPCCP F1011144 PRO10 pedestal with stake and fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FSSPOP F1011146 PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice/optical block mounting plate
PRO10FISPOP F1011147 PRO10 pedestal with stake and fiber splice/optical block
mounting plate
PRO10FFSFDP F1011149 PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC
(12) drop mounting plate
PRO10FIFDP F1011150 PRO10 pedestal with stake and fiber splice and SC/APC (12) drop
mounting plate
PRO10FVOPCCP F1011142 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with OP/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FVSPCCP F1011145 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FVSPOP F1011148 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice/optical block
mounting plate
PRO10FVFDP F1011151 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC (12) drop
mounting plate
PRO10FMPLT F1007168 Fiber mounting plate for PRO10 pedestals
Applications range from ground shield fault and location,
to pedestal distribution and storage of fiber.